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Product specifications

Digital panel for power adjustment and battery life control
Motor power

2-in-1 function

Voltage

Removable lithium battery

2 suction speeds

22V LITHIUM DIGITAL
PANEL

Model: 2704/00
Code: 00P270400AR0
EAN: 8003705123946

v

150W

broom + vacuum cleaner
222V

2200 mAH

max 20 min, min 40 min
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Motorized brush articulated with front lights
Wall mount with accessory housing v
Charging station with accessory housing v
HEPA filter v
Charging time 4h
Aluminum tube v
Tank capacity 1L

Accessories
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

nozzle, fabric brush, wall mount
26.00 cm
18.00 cm
118.00 cm
3.10Kg
3.95Kg
17.10 Kg
4

64

1040
2140
2440
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